DECEMBER BIRTHDAYS

Brenda Stone
Tom Potter
Evan Wheelin
Pam Sandford
Miriam Callahan
Carolyn Lammers
Tyler Jones
Carol Baden
Kailey Stephens
Joshua Liedel
Lauren Restrepo
Roger Crider
Mark Malagon

Sara Sturdevant

Rachel Phelps

12/02
12/03
12/03
12/05
12/07
12/10
12/11
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/13
12/14
12/18
12/19

Patricia Briggs
Brian Miller

Bob Akers

Lucy Scali

Bruce Bradley
John O'Donnell
Linda Chin
Benjamin Regney
Colton Glende

Kaitlin Christenson

Fred MacCall
Tyler Sturdevant

Gwendolyn Bushnell

Betsy Leonard

Suzi Phelps

12/20
12/21
12/24
12/24
12/25
12/25
12/26
12/26
12/26
12/29
12/29
12/29
12/31
12/31
12/31




